
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.10
KK-Sportpistole Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2023 19:15 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 127 Morawietz, Stefan 2700... SV Künzell 91 88 93 272

2 121 Vogel, Christoph 2700... SV Engelhelms 95 84 87 266

3 365 Müller, Matthias 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 96 85 80 261

4 122 Mopser, Markus 2700... SGem Eichenzell 84 85 91 260

5 331 Dehler, Markus 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 84 85 88 257

6 132 Schönfeld, Martin 2700... SV Rengersfeld 80 84 92 256

7 1 Jöckel, Adrian 2700... SV Neuhof 90 73 91 254

8 333 Helmke, Timo 2700... SC 1966 Rückers 80 75 93 248

9 105 Schwierz, Christoph 2700... SV Bimbach 80 75 87 242
10 116 Endter, Daniel 2700... SV Johannesberg 78 84 80 242
11 381 Esterlein, Sergej 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 80 77 84 241
12 380 Steffenhagen, Uli 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 86 81 72 239
13 123 Heil, Stefan 2700... SGem Eichenzell 80 76 80 236
14 327 Lindig, Tim 2700... SV Fulda 1572 80 71 79 230
15 330 Vonderau, Cosmas 2700... SV 1983 Künzell 80 71 78 229
16 229 Krenzer, Christian 2700... SV Rothenkirchen 80 63 80 223
17 5 Krupinski, Simon 2700... SV Neuhof 70 71 78 219
18 114 Fuhrich, Niclas 2700... SV Johannesberg 80 63 74 217
19 14 Manns, Simeon 2700... SV Neuhof 70 50 79 199
20 115 Demmig, Lars 2700... SV Johannesberg 0 0 0 0

332 Hack, Tobias 2700... SC 1966 Rückers 0 0 0 0
382 Helfrich, Helmut 2700... SV Rengersfeld 0 0 0 0
93 Larbig, Sascha 2700... SG Flieden 0 0 0 0

329 Lotz, Andreas 2700... SC 1966 Rückers 0 0 0 0
128 Schratz, Raffael 2700... SV Künzell 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.11
KK-Sportpistole Damen I Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2023 19:15 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 240 Bartz, Melanie 2700... SV Johannesberg 1965 70 59 65 194

2 166 Rulischek, Aline 2700... SV Hettenhausen 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.14
KK-Sportpistole Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2023 19:16 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 176 Hartmann, Mario 2700... SV Motten 91 84 95 270

2 175 Vogel, Jochen 2700... SV Motten 95 89 86 270

3 170 Grohmann, Stefan 2700... SV Hettenhausen 95 89 85 269

4 109 Wahl, Jürgen 2700... SV Bimbach 87 82 86 255

5 337 Lindig, Rainer 2700... SV Fulda 1572 85 76 86 247

6 134 Richter, Peter 2700... SV Rengersfeld 80 76 88 244

7 125 Jakob, Volker 2700... SG Eichenzell 78 65 69 212

8 340 Gaertner, Rainer 2700... SC 1966 Rückers 0 0 0 0

383 Glissner, Martin 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 0 0 0 0
384 Liu, Mingang 2700... SV Wilhelm Tell 1909 Hünfeld 0 0 0 0
338 Schenk, Günter 2700... SV 1848 Großenlüder 0 0 0 0
377 Schmidt, Frank 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.15
KK-Sportpistole Damen III Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2023 19:16 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 360 Schütz, Heike 2700... SV 1970 Engelhelms 44 64 63 171
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.16
KK-Sportpistole Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2023 19:17 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 110 Michel, Manfred 2700... SV Bimbach 94 85 91 270

2 143 Helfrich, Wolfgang 2700... SV Rengersfeld 88 87 91 266

3 172 Hach, Berthold 2700... SV Motten 89 86 89 264

4 177 Schleicher, Norbert 2700... SV Motten 86 82 90 258

5 348 Gaertner, Norbert 2700... SC 1966 Rückers 84 84 88 256

6 234 Bornkessel, Armin 2700... SV Rothenkirchen 84 79 89 252

7 271 Moll, Hans 2700... SV Wilhelm Tell 1909 Hünfeld 95 84 68 247

8 350 Röbig, Bernd 2700... SV Fulda 1572 82 81 78 241

9 344 Stock, Harald 2700... SV Fulda 1572 84 87 70 241
10 386 Blumentritt, Jürgen 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 80 80 77 237
11 378 Schmitt, Hans-Günter 2700... SV Wilhelm Tell 1909 Hünfeld 87 80 70 237
12 345 Erk, Georg 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 80 76 79 235
13 346 Jörges, Ralf 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 81 79 75 235
14 173 Romeis, Karl 2700... SV Motten 77 59 90 226
15 407 Grösch, Christoph 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 80 68 75 223
16 133 Guenther, Gerhard 2700... SV Rengersfeld 81 61 79 221
17 434 Morawietz, Rainer 2700... SV 1983 Künzell 73 62 80 215
18 107 Brehler, Peter 2700... SV Bimbach 87 62 62 211
19 235 Fischbach, Heinz 2700... SV Rothenkirchen 82 65 57 204
20 385 Keller, Viktor 2700... SV 1970 Engelhelms 65 60 74 199
21 371 Kirsch, Friedhelm 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 82 59 44 185
22 171 Herbert, Michael 2700... SV Motten 61 54 59 174
23 169 Hänisch, Henry 2700... SV Hettenhausen 74 56 43 173
24 370 Berg, Egon 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 61 35 68 164
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.10
KK-Sportpistole Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2023 19:14 Uhr Gesamt

1 2700005 SV 1932 Petersberg 737 Ringe

331 Dehler, Markus 257
381 Esterlein, Sergej 241
380 Steffenhagen, Uli 239

2 2700002 SV Neuhof 672 Ringe

1 Jöckel, Adrian 254
5 Krupinski, Simon 219

14 Manns, Simeon 199
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.14
KK-Sportpistole Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2023 19:15 Uhr Gesamt

1 2700039 SV Motten 804 Ringe

172 Hach, Berthold 264
176 Hartmann, Mario 270
175 Vogel, Jochen 270

2 2700010 SV Bimbach 736 Ringe

107 Brehler, Peter 211
110 Michel, Manfred 270
109 Wahl, Jürgen 255

3 2700028 SV Rengersfeld 731 Ringe

133 Guenther, Gerhard 221
143 Helfrich, Wolfgang 266
134 Richter, Peter 244

4 2700001 SV Fulda 1572 729 Ringe

337 Lindig, Rainer 247
350 Röbig, Bernd 241
344 Stock, Harald 241

5 2700039 SV Motten 658 Ringe

171 Herbert, Michael 174
173 Romeis, Karl 226
177 Schleicher, Norbert 258

6 2700027 SGes Gersfeld 1813 645 Ringe

386 Blumentritt, Jürgen 237
407 Grösch, Christoph 223
371 Kirsch, Friedhelm 185
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